
 2010 Adult Hunter Show Series Point Standings - Series Total

Show Number Show Date

1 2 3 4
Division Entry 13-Jun-10 4-Jul-10 8-Aug-10 5-Sep-10

1-Beginner Aspen/Christina Murphy 209 115 133 245 702 Y Y 1

Earl/Jessica Davis 131 104 235 Y Y 2

Jonny/Lyndsi Plummer 99 55 21 45 220 Y Y 3

Chloe/Karrie Hore 89 90 179 Y Y 4

Starview's Storm/Taylor Legrow 43 40 95 178 Y Y 5

Puzzle Maker/Leslie Goldsmith 0 141 141 Y Y 6

Jersey/Trish Graves 83 54 137 Y Y 7

Petroosh/Sarah Bohan 114 10 124 Y Y 8

Kipling/Carolyn Shilton 0 56 56 Y Y 9

Saylor/Shanya Krigel-Belanger 33 16 49 Y Y 10

Harley/Laura Kennell 44 0 44 Y Y 11

A Touch Of Frost/Rachel Noonan 264 264 N Y 12

Rock Star/Christina Besco 238 238 N Y 13

Sterling/Bev Dobbs 81 81 N Y 14

Winston/Kimberly Nousek 80 80 N Y 15

Flippin' Right/Shanya Krigel-Belanger 66 66 N Y 16

Love That Joker/Parul Musaddy 49 49 N Y 17

Fury/Kathleen Goetler 38 38 N Y 18

Yanelis/Elisha Dekort 22 22 N Y 19

Wanbarrow Toran/Ashley Nightingale 21 21 N Y 20

Coda/Leanna Zylstra 10 10 N Y 21

Ultimate Jack/Kelly Pettigrew 9 9 N Y 22

Alizar/Marta Kacperek 0 0 N N -

Cool Payoff/Courtney Fieten 0 0 N N -

Laddie/Christine Gibbons 0 0 N N -

2-Hack Saylor/Shanya Krigel-Belanger 160 71 113 201 545 Y Y 1

Jonny/Lyndsi Plummer 87 119 114 120 440 Y Y 2

June Bug/Kim Repac 74 61 21 94 250 Y Y 3

What A Fancy Chip/Andrea Bracey 133 48 44 225 Y Y 4

Petroosh/Sarah Bohan 185 20 205 Y Y 5

Winston/Kimberly Nousek 0 84 30 114 Y Y 6

Kipling/Carolyn Shilton 63 42 105 Y Y 7

Connect The Dots/Kelsey Mcdonald 30 27 57 Y Y 8

Aspen/Christina Murphy 44 0 44 Y Y 9

Titus/Heather Buchner 173 173 N Y 10

Yanelis/Elisha Dekort 113 113 N Y 11

Rock Star/Christina Besco 102 102 N Y 12

Chloe/Carolyn Bertram 69 69 N Y 13

Starview's Storm/Taylor Legrow 16 16 N Y 14

Wanbarrow Toran/Ashley Nightingale 0 0 N N -

Nikki Nikkers/Nicole Oliver-Robertson 0 0 N N -

Cool Payoff/Courtney Fieten 0 0 N N -

Razzmataz/Hannah Sine 0 0 N N -

Bold Riot/Joanne Burnside 0 0 N N -

3-Open June Bug/Kim Repac 106 52 130 122 410 Y Y 1

Casey At Bat/Lynn Brammall 85 44 55 93 277 Y Y 2

Connect The Dots/Kelsey Mcdonald 70 58 128 Y Y 3

Rosie/Laura Austin 35 30 65 Y Y 4

Face Off/Erin Phillips 131 131 N Y 5

Overall Adult Series Standings - 2010
Sum of Series Points

Two or More 

Shows

Points 

Qualifier

Overall 

Series 

PlaceGrand Total

Face Off/Erin Phillips 131 131 N Y 5

Casual Luxury/Tara Gurney 127 127 N Y 6

All That Jazz/Laura Mccormack 122 122 N Y 7

Comic/Megan Graper 80 80 N Y 8

Chuckie Cheese/Alix Begg 46 46 N Y 9

Frost 'n Flame/Claire Gibbard 43 43 N Y 10

Saylor/Shanya Krigel-Belanger 35 35 N Y 11

On The Bruce/John Black 28 28 N Y 12

4-Equitation Kim Repac 58 53 40 151 Y Y 1

Rachel Noonan 63 56 119 Y Y 2

Christina Murphy 64 64 N Y 3

Chelsea Kippen 46 46 N Y 4

Lynn Brammall 43 43 N Y 5

Alix Begg 40 40 N Y 6

Leanne Gummerson 24 24 N Y 7

Kaila Colavecchia 12 12 N Y 8

Barbara Stoeckler 10 10 N Y 9

5-Jumper All That Jazz/Laura Mccormack 28 28 N Y 1

Casual Luxury/Tara Gurney 20 20 N Y 2

A Touch Of Frost/Rachel Noonan 16 16 N Y 3

Dakota/Chelsea Kippen 14 14 N Y 4

The Serenity Bay/Leanne Gummerson 12 12 N Y 5

Contessa/Barbara Stoeckler 0 0 N N -
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